

SC 127 / 2024

CNR WBJP01-00- 1804 -2024

Order no 08 dt 21.08.2024

Sole accused Dolo Roy is produced from J/C.

Ld. PP-in-charge and Ld. advocate for the accused are present.

Witness Dipak Roy is examined in part as P.W1 and discharged with a direction to appear on next date.

Fix 23.8.2024_ for production and further evidence of C.S.W.1 and 2 .

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
4th Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional Sessions Judge
4th Court, Jalpaiguri.