

S.C No. 127/2024  
CNR WBJP01-00-1804-2024

Order No.22, dt. 18.06.2025.

Today is fixed for production and evidence.

Sole accused person is produced from J/C today.

Ld. PP-in-charge is present.

PW no1 is present in court today. He has been further examined, cross-examined in full and discharged.

P.W. no 2 is present in court today. She has been examined, cross-examined in full and discharged.

The case is adjourned today.

Issue summons upon C.S.W nos.03 to 06.

17.07.2025 for evidence of C.S.W nos.03 & 04.

&

18.07.2025 for evidence of C.S.W nos.05 & 06.

Dic. & cor. by me.

A.S.J, 4th Court, Jal.

Addl. Sessions Judge  
4th Court, Jalpaiguri.