

SC 127 / 2024
CNR WBJP01-00-1804 -2024

Order 19 dt 09 .03.2026

Sole accused person is produced from J/C.

Ld. P P in charge is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

P O is on leave.

The case is adjourned as per resolution of the local Bar Association.

Fix 20 .04.2026 for Production/evidence of CSW 12 and 13.

Issue summons accordingly.

D/C By me

ADJ 4th , Jalpaiguri.
In charge.